
0979 MVL

1021 MVL

1130 MVL

1159 MVL

0880 MVL

1047 MVL

0923 MVL

1030 MVL

1137 MVL

1008 MVL

1295 MVL

ORDER GRANTING TRUSTEE’S 

OBJECTION ENT 1/26/24 TT 

CLAIM #3 COMMUNITY LOAN 

CENTER OF DALLAS, CLAIM IS 

DISALLOWED ADD TO ORDER ML 

1/29/24;

LOWE, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

MARTIN, N LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved/W Changes

(MartyLivingston)

RAGAN, J KISCH 

CONSUMER 

LAW

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

TT Obj to Clm FM 2/15/24 Dept of 

Ed 2/16/24 MP:

FABIAN JR, A JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

COOKSTON, J JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM TRCC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(StacyLipsey)

DELQ $5,493.25 as of 3/11/24 ml;

CARROLL, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

VERRETT, V DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM TRCC

TEAGUE, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

PADILLA MORALES, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

MARTIN, K ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JONES, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)



0682 MVL

0871 MVL

0916 MVL

0947 MVL

1116 MVL

0511 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:17

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, March 12, 2024 at  2:47 pm

DELQ $3,227.98 as of 3/11/24 ml;

WILRIDGE, S WARREN AND 

MIGLIACCIO LLP

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

CALICO, C ROY PETTY  & 

ASSOCIATES 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

HACKETT, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

Mortgage claim filed 1/31/24 after 

TRCC was set, emailed DA 2/6/24 

ml; 

TT Obj to Clm FM 2/15/24 

Government Loan 2/16/24 MP;

SUBER, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

JONES, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(StacyLipsey)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 21, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SOQUI, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

Kyle Leon & Laci 

Michelle Soqui 

 8:30:00AM TRCC Debtor has not a payment in 3 

months last payment posted 

12/29/24 ml 3/12/24;

 

NOAF 2/13/24 $650 PD BY TT AJ 

2/14/24;

DR Obj to TRCC FM 2/13/24 to cure 

arrears DA request $650 in fees MP 

2/15/24;


