TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 21, 2024

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0979	MVL	JONES, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
1021	MVL	MARTIN, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
1130	MVL	PADILLA MORALES, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
1159	MVL	TEAGUE, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0880	MVL	VERRETT, V	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$5,493.25 as of 3/11/24 ml;
1047	MVL	CARROLL, M	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0923	MVL	COOKSTON, J	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	TRCC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (StacyLipsey)	TT Obj to Clm FM 2/15/24 Dept of Ed 2/16/24 MP:
1030	MVL	FABIAN JR, A	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
1137	MVL	RAGAN, J	KISCH CONSUMER LAW	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
1008	MVL	MARTIN, N	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved/W Changes (MartyLivingston)	ORDER GRANTING TRUSTEE'S OBJECTION ENT 1/26/24 TT CLAIM #3 COMMUNITY LOAN CENTER OF DALLAS, CLAIM IS DISALLOWED ADD TO ORDER ML 1/29/24;
1295	MVL	LOWE, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 21, 2024

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition T	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0682	MVL	SOQUI, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	Kyle Leon & Laci Michelle Soqui	8:30:00AM	TRCC		Debtor has not a payment in 3 months last payment posted 12/29/24 ml 3/12/24;
								NOAF 2/13/24 \$650 PD BY TT AJ 2/14/24;
								DR Obj to TRCC FM 2/13/24 to cure arrears DA request \$650 in fees MP 2/15/24;
0871	MVL	JONES, P	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (StacyLipsey)	Mortgage claim filed 1/31/24 after TRCC was set, emailed DA 2/6/24 ml; TT Obj to Clm FM 2/15/24 Government Loan 2/16/24 MP;
0916	MVL	SUBER, J	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0947	MVL	HACKETT, C	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
1116	MVL	CALICO, C	ROY PETTY & ASSOCIATES PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$3,227.98 as of 3/11/24 ml;
0511	MVL	WILRIDGE, S	WARREN AND MIGLIACCIO LLF)	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	

Total # Case on Docket:17

Printed: Tuesday, March 12, 2024 at 2:47 pm

Page 1 of 1